Te
le
ph
on
e
  0
84
5

(K)
Beam
Angle
Field
Angle
Peak
Intensity
Total Flux
(Lm)
Efficacy
(Lm/W)
90°
Lumens
McA EEI SNAP
VIVID SERIES
SM16GW-09-25D-927-03-S3 01969 2700 25 38 2570 465 49 440 3 A -
SM16GW-09-36D-927-03-S3 01977 2700 36 54 1210 465 49 425 3 A -
SM16GW-09-60D-927-03-S3 01985 2700 60 84 500 465 49 425 3 A -
SM16GW-09-25D-930-03-S3 01973 3000 25 38 2700 490 52 465 3 A -
SM16GW-09-36D-930-03-S3 01981 3000 36 54 1280 490 52 450 3 A -
SM16GW-09-60D-930-03-S3 01989 3000 60 84 520 490 52 450 3 A -
BRILLIANT SERIES
SM16GW-09-25D-827-03-S3 01967 2700 25 38 3090 560 59 530 3 A -
SM16GW-09-36D-827-03-S3 01975 2700 36 54 1460 560 59 515 3 A -
SM16GW-09-60D-827-03-S3 01983 2700 60 84 600 560 59 515 3 A -
SM16GW-09-25D-830-03-S3 01971 3000 25 38 3260 590 62 560 3 A -
SM16GW-09-36D-830-03-S3 01979 3000 36 54 1540 590 62 540 3 A -
SM16GW-09-60D-830-03-S3 01987 3000 60 84 630 590 62 540 3 A -
Te
le
ph
on